
Attachment 1

Commonwealth and Clarke Stadium Food Services Amending Agreement - Key
Terms and Conditions

Parties: City of Edmonton, Edmonton Football Club, and Western Food Services

Current Term: February 10, 2016 to December 31, 2021

Amended Term: February 10, 2016 to December 31, 2023

Purpose: Food Services Agreement for Stadium Events

All other terms and conditions of the existing agreement remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 of 1 August 11, 2021, Community and Public Service Committee  Report: CS00659


